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Haury Business Center 1009 E South Campus Dr.

ANTHRO/BARA Email address: Anthbiz@arizona.edu

*Ruth Montes de Oca (ruthemdo) Business Administrator          ANTHRO and BARA

Kaylie Connor (kayliel) Business Coordinator          ANTHRO and BARA

Kate Stone (kathrinestone) Business Coordinator ANTHRO and BARA

Modern Languages Business Center 1423 E. University Blvd.

ENGL/Writing Program/Az Quarterly  Email address: Engl-Business@arizona.edu or Rodriguezr5@arizona.edu

*Reilly Rodriguez (rodriguezr5) Business Administrator               ENGL and Writing Program

Ana-Isabella "Izzy" Madril (isabellamadril1) Business Coordinator ENGL and Writing Program

ENR2 1064 E. Lowell St.

SGDE  Email address: Lpavlich@arizona.edu

*Lucia Pavlich (lpavlich) Business Administrator                 SGDE

Daniel Contreras (danielc1) Business Coordinator SGDE

Marshall Business Center 845 N. Park Ave.

CMES/LAS/JOUR/JUS/MENAS Email address: SBS-Marshallbiz@arizona.edu

*Jeanette Albert (jalbert1) Business Administrator, Sr.    CMES, LAS and Arabic Special Programs

Fernanda Sanchez Borchardt (sanchezborchardt) Business Administrator LAS, JOUR, MENAS

Manuel Davila (mdavila95) Business Administrator TBD

Social Sciences Business Center 1145 E. South Campus Dr.

SGPP/PHIL/PEMS/SOC Email address: SBS-SocSciBusCtr@arizona.edu

*Gabriela Valencia (gabrielavalencia) Business Administrator, Sr.          SGPP

*Beth Zimner (bethzimner) Business Administrator, Sr. SOC, PHIL and PEMS

Katrina Alderete (kealderete) Business Administrator SGPP 

Chavez Business Center 1110 E James E. Rogers Way

MAS/DLMRS& HIST/AIS/SWC Email address: Mtrinkle@arizona.edu

*Maggie Trinkle (mtrinkle) Business Administrator, Sr.         HIST, MAS, LMRS, AIS and SWC

Anna Marie Garcia (amgarcia2)                Business Coordinator All Units

Communication Business Center 1103 E. University Blvd.

COMM/LING/Center for Consciousness Email address: Kky@arizona.edu

*Kimberley Young (kky) Business Manager, Sr. COMM, LING & Center for Consciousness

SIROW Business Center 1037 E. 34th St. 

Southwest Institute for Research on Women  Email address: Mullin@arizona.edu

*Terry Mullin (mullin) Business Manager, Sr. SIROW

* denotes Business Center Lead


	Business Centers

